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MASSY OAK

size: 1220*182 mm
wear layer: 0,5 mm
IXPE layer: 1 mm

total thickness: 5,5 mm
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IXPE layer: 1 mm

size: 1220*182 mm
wear layer: 0,5 mm
total thickness: 6 mm

BLACKBUTT

;

HOUSE




CLASSIC OAK

size: 1220*182 mm
wear layer: 0,3 mm

IXPE layer: 1 mm
total thickness: 5 mm




MEDORA

size: 1220*182 mm
wear layer: 0,3 mm
IXPE layer: 1 mm
total thickness: 5 mm




ATAKE ELEME

ELEMENTS
size: 1220*182 mm

wear layer: 0,5 mm
IXPE layer: 1 mm
total thickness: 5,5 mm




BENJI

size: 1220*182 mm
wear layer: 0,3 mm
IXPE layer: 1 mm
total thickness: 5 mm
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CAPY

size: 1220*%182 mm
wear layer: 0,5 mm
IXPE layer: 1 mm
total thickness: 6 mm
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MAFI ELEMENTS

size: 1220*182 mm
wear layer: 0,5 mm
IXPE layer: 1 mm

total thickness: 5,5 mm




OLDTOWN ELEMENTS

size: 1220*182 mm
wear layer: 0,5 mm
IXPE layer: 1 mm
total thickness: 6 mm




Technical specifications

Clipable - Wear-resistant - Waterproof - Fire-resistant - click system - Stain-resistant - Non-slip - Shock-resistant
PVC parquet imitation offers numerous advantages for customers looking for a practical and aesthetic alternative to traditional parquet.
1.Durability: PVC flooring is highly resistant to scratches and wear, making it an ideal choice for high-traffic areas or homes with children or pets.
2.Easy Maintenance: Unlike traditional parquet, PVC does not require sanding, varnishing, or regular treatments. It can be easily cleaned with a broom, mop, or vacuum cleaner.

3.Variety of Styles: The lwood brand offers a wide range of wood imitation patterns, from light oak to dark walnut, including exotic wood. Customers can thus find the style that
best suits their decor.

4 Easy Installation: The PVC parquet imitation from the Iwood brand is easy to install as it uses a click system. This allows customers to carry out the installation themselves without
needing to call a professional.

5.Affordable Cost: PVCis generally cheaper than traditional parquet, making it an economical option for customers looking to renovate their home or office at a lower cost.
6.Acoustic Comfort: PVC has acoustic properties that reduce footstep noise and ambient noise, offering greater acoustic comfort compared to traditional parquet.

7.Water Resistance: PVC is water-resistant, making it an ideal option for humid rooms such as bathrooms, kitchens, and laundry rooms. Unlike traditional parquet, PVC does not
warp or crack in the presence of moisture.

8.Environmental Friendliness: The PVC parquet imitation from the lwood brand is made using recyclable materials, making it an eco-friendly choice for customers looking to
reduce their environmental footprint.

9.Safety: PVC is a non-slip material, offering a safe floor surface for children, the elderly, and people with reduced mobility.

10. Versatility: The PVC parquet imitation from the lwood brand can be used in a variety of room configurations and decoration styles, offering great versatility for renovation and
construction projects.

11. Warm in winter and cool in summer like natural wood.

12. Designed with those who experience frequent geographical mobility in mind, it is not just a floor covering, it is an expression of your lifestyle, offering comfort and aesthetics
wherever you are. In the hustle and bustle of moving, we carry not only furniture and objects but also our emotions, memories, and the desire to transpose our home to each new
destination. Our product becomes your faithful companion in these moments of change, offering you the possibility to recreate the warmth of your home wherever you choose to
go. This floor, with its flexibility and adaptability in installation, offers you the freedom to carry the essence of your home with you. No matter how many times you change
residences, it accompanies you so that you always feel at home, providing a solid and aesthetically pleasing base for your experiences and memories.

13. Thus, whether you embark on a new adventure or simply decide to personalize your current space, our floor becomes more than just a covering; it transforms into a reflection
of your constantly moving lifestyle.

14. Reinforcing a circular economy: We optimize resource use and minimize waste generation to promote sustainability and preserve the environment. This philosophy guides the
creation of our floors, made exclusively with electricity from 100% renewable sources {80% of which comes from our own solar panels), achieving a zero carbon footprint. We
minimize waste production by reintegrating raw material residues into the manufacturing process. The high quality of our products allows for their reuse, thus extending their
Iifefpan. Furthermore, no additional substances such as adhesives or backings are required during installation, resulting in a product that is entirely recyclable at the end of its use
cycle.



Especificaciones técnicas

Clipable - Resistente al desgaste - Impermeable - Ignifugo - Sistema de clic - Resistente a las manchas - Antideslizante - Resistente a los impactos
La imitacion de parquet de PVC presenta numerosas ventajas para los clientes que buscan una alternativa practica y estética al parquet tradicional.

1.Durabilidad: el revestimiento de suelo de PVC es muy resistente a los arafazos y al desgaste, lo que lo convierte en una opcion ideal para areas de alto trafico o hogares con nifios 0 masco-
tas.

2.Facilidad de mantenimiento: a diferencia del parquet tradicional, el PVC no requiere lijado, barnizado ni tratamientos requlares. Puede limpiarse facilmente con una escoba, un trapeador
0 Una aspiradora,

3.Variedad de estilos: la marca Iwood ofrece una amplia gama de disefios de imitacion de madera, desde roble claro hasta nogal oscuro, pasando por madera exdtica. Asi, los clientes pueden
encontrar el estilo que mejor se adapte a su decoracion.

4.Instalacion facil: la imitacion de parquet de PVC de la marca Iwood es facil de instalar, ya que utiliza un sistema de clic. Esto permite a los clientes realizar la instalacion ellos mismos, sin
necesidad de recurrir a un profesional.

5.Coste asequible: el PVC suele ser mas econdmico que el parquet tradicional, lo que lo convierte en una opcidn econdmica para los clientes que buscan renovar su hogar u oficina a menor
costo.

6.Confort acustico: el PVC posee propiedades acusticas que reducen los ruidos de pasos y los ruidos ambientales, ofreciendo asi un mayor confort acUstico en comparacion con el parquet
tradicional.

7.Resistencia al agua: el PVC es resistente al agua, lo que lo convierte en una opcion ideal para habitaciones himedas como bafios, cocinas y lavanderias. A diferencia del parquet tradicional,
el PVC no se deforma ni se agrieta en presencia de humedad.

8.Respeto al medio ambiente: |a imitacion de parquet de PVC de la marca lwood esta fabricada con materiales reciclables, lo que la convierte en una opcién ecoldgica para los clientes que
buscan reducir su huella ambiental.

9.Seqguridad: el PVC es un material antideslizante, ofreciendo una superficie de suelo segura para nifios, personas mayores y personas con movilidad reducida.

10. Versatilidad: la imitacién de parquet de PVC de la marca lwood puede utilizarse en una variedad de configuraciones de habitaciones y estilos de decoracion, ofreciendo asi una gran ver-
satilidad para proyectos de renovacion y construccion.

11. Calidez en invierno y frescura en verano como la madera natural.

12. Disefado pensando en aquellos que experimentan una movilidad geogréfica frecuente, no es solo un revestimiento de suelo, es una expresion de su estilo de vida, ofreciendo confort y
estética dondequiera que se encuentre. En el ajetreo de las mudanzas, transportamos no solo muebles y objetos, sino también nuestras emociones, recuerdos y el deseo de trasladar nuestro
hogar a cada nuevo destino. Nuestro producto se convierte en su fiel compariero en estos momentos de cambio, ofreciéndole la posibilidad de recrear la calidez de su hogar dondequiera
que decida ir. Este suelo, con su flexibilidad y adaptabilidad en la instalacidn, le ofrece la libertad de llevar consigo la esencia de su hogar. No importa cuantas veces cambie de residencia,
le acompafia para que siempre se sienta en casa, proporcionando una base sélida y estéticamente agradable para sus experiencias y recuerdos.

13. Asi, ya sea que emprenda una nueva aventura o decida simplemente personalizar su espacio actual, nuestro suelo se convierte en algo mas que un simple revestimiento, se transforma
en un reflejo de su estilo de vida en constante movimiento.

14, Refuerzo de una economia circular: Optimizamos el uso de los recursos y minimizamos la generacion de residuos para promover la sostenibilidad y preservar el medio ambiente.Esta filo-
soffa guia la creacién de nuestros suelos, fabricados exclusivamente con electricidad proveniente de fuentes 100% renovables (de las cuales el 80% proviene de nuestros propios paneles so-
lares), alcanzando asi una huella de carbono nula. Reducimos al maximo la produccion de residuos reintegrando los residuos de materias primas en el proceso de fabricacion. La alta calidad
de nuestros productos permite su reutilizacion, prolongando asi su vida Util. Ademas, no se requiere ninguna sustancia adicional como adhesivos o soportes durante la instalacion, resultando
en un producto totalmente reciclable al final de su ciclo de uso.



Caractéristiques Techniques
Clipsable - Résistant a I'usure - Imperméable - Ignifugé - System click - Résistant aux taches - Antidérapant - Résistant aux chocs
L'imitation parquet PVC présente de nombreux avantages pour les clients qui cherchent une alternative pratique et esthétique au parquet traditionnel.

1. Durabigté . le revétement de sol en PVC est trés résistant aux rayures et a l'usure, ce qui en fait un choix idéal pour les zones a fort trafic ou les foyers avec des enfants ou des
animaux domestiques.

2. Facilité d'entretien : contrairement au parquet traditionnel, le PVC ne nécessite pas de pongage, de vernissage ou de traitement régulier. Il peut étre nettoyé facilement avec un
balai, une serpilliere ou un aspirateur.

3. Variété de styles : la marque lwood propose une large gamme de motifs d'imitation de bois, allant du chéne clair au noyer foncé, en passant par le bois exotique. Les clients
peuvent ainsi trouver le style qui convient le mieux a leur décor.

4, Installation facile : I'imitation parquet PVC de la marque Iwood est facile a installer, car elle utilise un systeme de clipsage. Cela permet aux clients de réaliser eux-mémes
I'installation, sans avoir besoin de faire appel a un professionnel.

5. Colt abordable : le PVC est généralement moins cher que le parquet traditionnel, ce qui en fait une option économique pour les clients qui cherchent a rénover leur maison ou
leur bureau a moindre co(t.

6. Confort aé‘o‘ustiqule . le PVC posséde des propriétés acoustiques qui réduisent les bruits de pas et les bruits ambiants, offrant ainsi un confort acoustique accru par rapport au
parquet traditionnel.

7.Résistance a I'eau : le PVC est résistant a I'eau, ce qui en fait une option idéale pour les pieces humides telles que les salles de bains, les cuisines et les buanderies. Contrairement
au parquet traditionnel, le PVC ne se déforme pas et ne se fissure pas en présence d’humidité.

8. Respect de I'environnement : l'imitation parquet PVC de la marque lwood est fabriquée en utilisant des matériaux recyclables, ce qui en fait un choix écologique pour les clients
qui cherchent a réduire leur empreinte environnementale.

9. Sécurité : le PVC est un matériau non glissant, offrant une surface de sol slre pour les enfants, les personnes agées et les personnes a mobilité réduite.

10. Polyvalence : I'imitation parquet PVC de la marque Iwood peut étre utilisée dans une variété de configurations de pieces et de styles de décoration, offrant ainsi une grande
polyvalence pour les projets de rénovation et construction.

11. Chaud en hiver et frais en été comme le bois naturel

12. congu en pensant a ceux qui connaissent une mobilité géographique fréquente, il n‘est pas seulement un revétement de sol, c'est une expression de votre style de vie, offrant
confort et esthétique ol que vous soyez. Dans I'effervescence des déménagements, nous transportons non seulement des meubles et des objets, mais aussi nos émotions, souvenirs
et le désir de transposer notre chez-nous a chaque nouvelle destination. Notre produit devient votre fidele compagnon en ces moments de changement, vous offrant la possibilité
de recréer la chaleur de votre foyer ol que vous choisissiez d"aller. Ce sol, avec sa flexibilité et I'adaptabilité deson installation, vous offre la liberté d’emporter avec vous |'essence
de votre chez-vous. Peu importe le nombre de fois ou vous changez de résidence, Il vous accompagne pour que vous vous sentiez toujours chez vous, fournissant une base solide
et esthétiquement agréable pour vos expériences et souvenirs.

13. Ainsi, que vous vous embarquiez dans une nouvelle aventure ou que vous décidiez simplement de personnaliser votre espace actuel, notre sol devient plus qu’un simple
revétement , il se transforme en un reflet de votre style de vie en mouvement constant.

14. Renforcant une économie circulaire Nous optimisons |'utilisation des ressources et minimisons la génération de déchets pour promouvoir la durabilité et préserver
I"environnement. Cette philosophie guide la création de nos sols, fabriqués exclusivement avec de I'électricité provenant de sources 100% renouvelables (dont 80% provient de
nos propres panneaux solaires), atteignant ainsi une empreinte carbone nulle. Nous réduisons au maximum la production de déchets en réintégrant les résidus de matieres
premiéres dans le processus de fabrication. La haute qualité de nos produits permet leur réutilisation, prolongeant ainsi leur durée de vie. De plus, aucune substance
supplémentaire telle que des adhésifs ou des supports n‘est nécessaire lors de l'installation, aboutissant a un produit entierement recyclable a la fin de son cycle d’utilisation.



Specifiche Tecniche
Clip-on - Resistente all'usura - Impermeabile - Resistente al fuoco - Sistema click - Resistente alle macchie - Antiscivolo - Resistente agli urti

Il parquet in finto PVC offre numerosi vantaggi ai clienti che cercano un'alternativa pratica e attraente al parquet tradizionale.
1. Durata: i pavimenti in SPC sono altamente resistenti ai graffi e all'usura e rappresentano la scelta ideale per le aree ad alto traffico o per le case con bambini o animali domestici.

2. Facile manutenzione: a differenza del parquet tradizionale, il SPC non richiede una levigatura, una verniciatura o un trattamento periodico. Puo essere facilmente pulito con una
scopa, Uno spazzolone o un aspirapolvere.

3. Varieta di stili: il marchio Iwood offre un'ampia gamma di imitazioni di legno, dal rovere chiaro al noce scuro e al legno esotico. | clienti possono cosi trovare lo stile che meglio
si adatta al loro arredamento.

4. Facile installazione: il parquet in SPC imitazione lwood ¢ facile da installare, poiché utilizza un sistema a clip. In questo modo i clienti possono eseguire I'installazione da soli,
senza dover ricorrere a un professionista.

5. Conve%ente: il SPC & generalmente piu economico del parquet tradizionale, il che lo rende un'opzione conveniente per i clienti che desiderano rinnovare la propria casa o il
proprio ufficio.

6. Comfort acustico: il SPC ha proprieta acustiche che riducono il calpestio e il rumore ambientale, offrendo un maggiore comfort acustico rispetto al parquet tradizionale.

7. Resistenza all'acqua: il SPC e resistente all'acqua e rappresenta quindi un'opzione ideale per ambienti umidi come bagni, cucine e lavanderie. A differenza del parquet
tradizionale, il PVC non si deforma e non si crepa
in presenza di umidita.

8. Rispettoso dell'ambiente: il finto parquet in SPC del marchio lwood & prodotto con materiali riciclabili, il che lo rende una scelta ecologica per i clienti che desiderano ridurre il
proprio impatto ambientale.

9. Sicurezza: il SPC & un materiale antiscivolo, che offre una superficie sicura per bambini, anziani e persone con mobilita ridotta.

10. Versatilita: i pavimenti in SPC imitazione lwood possono essere utilizzati in una varieta di configurazioni di stanze e stili decorativi, offrendo una grande versatilita per i progetti
di ristrutturazione e costruzione.

11. Caldo d'inverno e fresco d'estate come il legno naturale.

12. progettato tenendo conto della frequente mobilita geografica, non & solo un pavimento, ma un'espressione del vostro stile di vita, che offre comfort ed estetica ovunque vi
troviate. Nel trambusto dei traslochi, non trasportiamo solo mobili e oggetti, ma anche le nostre emozioni, i ricordi e il desiderio di trasporre la nostra casa in ogni nuova
destinazione. Il nostro prodotto diventa il vostro fedele compagno in questi momenti di cambiamento, offrendovi la possibilita di ricreare il calore della vostra casa ovunque
decidiate di andare. Questo pavimento, con la sua flessibilita e agattabilité di installazione, vi da la liberta di portare con voi l'essenza della vostra casa. Non importa quante volte
cambiate residenza, vi accompagna per farvi sentire sempre a casa, fornendo una base solida ed esteticamente piacevole per le vostre esperienze e i vostri ricordi.

13. Se state intraprendendo una nuova avventura o semplicemente decidete di personalizzare il vostro spazio attuale, i nostri pavimenti diventano piu di un semplice rivestimento:
diventano il riflesso del vostro stile di vita in continua evoluzione.

14. Rafforzare I'economia circolare Ottimizziamo |'uso delle risorse e riduciamo al minimo la produzione di rifiuti per promuovere la sostenibilita e preservare I'ambiente. Questa
filosofia guida la creazione dei nostri pavimenti, che sono realizzati esclusivamente con ener?ia elettrica proveniente al 100% da fonti rinnovabili {I'80% della quale proviene dai
nostri pannelli solari), ottenendo un'impronta di carbonio pari a zero. Riduciamo al minimo [a produzione di rifiuti reincorporando i residui delle materie prime nel processo di

roduzione. L'alta qualita dei nostri prodotti consente di riutilizzarli, prolungandone la durata. Inoltre, non sono necessarie sostanze aggiuntive come adesivi o supporti durante
Pinstallazione, per cui il prodotto & completamente riciclabile alla fine del suo ciclo di vita.
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Physical properties Specification 0.3 mm Specification 0.5 mm

1220 mm
[Perkwidth  [tesmm _____ [%eswm |

Wear layer
| RecommendedUsage [ Residentialand Commercial | Residentialand Commercial |
Glueless Floating Glueless Floating

Technical properties Specification 0.3 mm Specification 0.5 mm

PCP Pentachlorophencl(DIN CEN/TS
| 14494:2003)
Recommended Usage Class 23 Class 32
| Usein Wet Areas Yes
i 2) | Suitable,max 27°C/81°F Suitable,max 27°C/81°F

Impact Resistance(EN13329) Big Ball 21000mm Big Ball 21000mm

Thickness | KgiPc o oo |GW.IC | oo o) a0gp | OW-/206P Quantity / 0GP REMARK

b
rode Az (mm) | (Kgs) {Kgs) (Kgs)

27000,000 |1400 Ctns / 20GP| 3.074,40 nf / 20GP | 1.0mm IXPE Underlay

7*x48%(Inch)

|
SPC Flooring 183x1220 (mm) | 27000,000 [1200 Ctns/ 20GP| 2.854,80 nf / 20GP | 1.0mm IXPE Underlay

27000,000 31000 Ctns /20GP| 2.569,32 m' / 20GP | 1.0mm IXPE Underlay

T Mouksing
o 2400x25 {mm) , . 24500  [1290 Ctns / 20GP| 123.840 m/ 20GP —
|

Accessory




